167

PORTER-CABLE
PLANE

WARNING! Electrical repairs should only be
attempted by trained repairmen. Contact the
nearest Porter-Cable Service center or other
competent repair center.
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Item Number
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11
11
15
37
37
37
51
52
54
63
201
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Part Number

000000-00
860960
000000-00
N031653
823727
838030
000000-00
875863
000000-00
838989
8388558V
8389958V
845516
810031
810030
845519
000000-00
000000-00
838813
682063
682063
844107
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
801848
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PartsList for 167 Type 3

Description

No Longer Available
FIELD 115V

No Longer Available
BRUSH

CAP

BRUSH HOLDER
No Longer Available
CORD

No Longer Available
BEARING
BEARING

BALL BEARING
BELT

PULLEY

PULLEY

BASE BRACKET
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GUARD
CONNECTOR VS
CONNECTOR VS
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

208
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
223
224
225
228
229
230
231
233
234
235
856
856
856
856

Part Number

849819
802944
839766
000000-00
801530
852310
842666
000000-00
839062
801761
849314
802289
839845
845536
000000-00
873982
802318
839944
802200
838849
000000-00
000000-00
802944
865643
802905
855628
810716
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PartsList for 167 Type 3

Description

SCREW

SCREW

RING

No Longer Available
WASHER

SCREW

DEPTH ADJ BRKT
No Longer Available
SCREW

OILER

TERM

SCREW

SCREW

SPRING

No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER
WASHER

SCREW

KNOB

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

ALLEN WRENCH
LEAD

RELIEVER
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Qty Required

10
10
1
10
10
1
1
1
10

10
10

10
10
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